Glcc Pharm Inc

1058 E Acacia St,Ontario ,CA 91761
Phone: 1209 666 2015

INVOICE

BILL TO SHIP TO
Globaltech Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
620 Newport Cent Drive Suite 1100

Customer P.O.

Newport Beach CA USA 92662
Date DESCRIPTION 40%Prepayment QTY

2025-10-07 Cagical Anti Aging 60 caps 4854
Sampling: 10
Cagical Thyroid Health 60 caps 3169
Document: 1
Pallets: 3
Subtotal: $20,032.00

Payment Method:

By Wire Transfer:

Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank

Account Name: GLCC Pharm

Account Number: 817777185

Routing Number: 322271627

SWIFT Number: CHASUS33

Company Address:1058 E Acacia St, Ontario, CA 91761
Receiving Bank Address: (Branch address): 8905 Las Tunas Dr
Receiving Bank Address:( Branch City, State,Zip): Temple City CA 91780
Banking Country: USA

INVOICE #:

DATE:

TERMS :

DUE DATE:
RATE

$8.54

$8.54

$2.46

$40.00

$30.00

Balance Due:

Aﬁéwfo/f&u

10/08/2025

DS-
PP202508202-iJ25

20251007J23R
10/07/2025

10/07/2025
AMOUNT
$41,453.16

$85.40
$7,795.74
$40.00
$90.00
$49,464.30

$29,432.30



