

Glcc Pharm Inc

1058 E Acacia St, Ontario ,CA 91761

Phone: 1 909 666 2015

INVOICE

DS-
Customer P.O.: PP202508202-iJ25

BILL TO	SHIP TO	INVOICE #:			
Globaltech Pharmaceuticals, Inc.		20251007J23R			
620 Newport Cent Drive Suite 1100		DATE: 10/07/2025			
Newport Beach CA USA 92662		TERMS :			
Date	DESCRIPTION	40%Prepayment	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
2025-10-07	Cagical Anti Aging 60 caps	\$17,080.00	4854	\$8.54	\$41,453.16
	Sampling:		10	\$8.54	\$85.40
	Cagical Thyroid Health 60 caps	\$2,952.00	3169	\$2.46	\$7,795.74
	Document:		1	\$40.00	\$40.00
	Pallets:		3	\$30.00	\$90.00
	Subtotal:	\$20,032.00			\$49,464.30

Balance Due: \$29,432.30

Payment Method:

By Wire Transfer:

Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank

Account Name: GLCC Pharm

Account Number: 817777185

Routing Number: 322271627

SWIFT Number: CHASUS33

Company Address: 1058 E Acacia St, Ontario, CA 91761

Receiving Bank Address: (Branch address): 8905 Las Tunas Dr

Receiving Bank Address: (Branch City, State, Zip): Temple City CA 91780

Banking Country: USA



10/08/2025